

ggmgastro

Firmenadresse: GGM Gastro International GmbH Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup www.gmgastro.com Tel: +49 (0) 2553 / 722 01 00 Fax: +49 (0) 2553 / 722 02 00 Email: info@gmgastro.com

SKU: DOBK3-SB-N

Gas gyros/ kebab grill - mobile - 3 burners - max. 40 kg - incl. protective plate & wing doors



DE | DEUTSCH
EN | ENGLISH
NL | NEDERLANDS
ES | ESPAÑOL
FR | FRANÇAIS
IT | ITALIANO

EN ENGLISH

Product Manual for Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile (Model: DOBK3-SB-N)

1. General Information

Thank you for choosing the Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile. This high-quality grill is designed for efficient cooking and is suitable for various outdoor catering or food vending environments. Please read this manual thoroughly to ensure safe and effective operation of the grill.

2. Safety Information

- Always operate the grill in a well-ventilated area to prevent the buildup of harmful gases.
- Do not use the grill indoors or in enclosed spaces.
- Ensure that the grill is stable and placed on a level surface to prevent tipping.
- Check for gas leaks before operation by applying soapy water to connections; do not use the grill if leaks are detected.
- Keep flammable materials away from the grill during use.
- Do not leave the grill unattended while in use.
- Allow the grill to cool before cleaning or moving.
- Always keep a fire extinguisher accessible when operating the grill.
- Use the grill only for its intended purpose.

3. Product Overview and Specifications

- Model: DOBK3-SB-N
- Number of Burners: 3
- Maximum Load: 40 kg
- Material: Stainless steel
- Dimensions: [Insert dimensions as per product specifications]
- Weight: [Insert weight as per product specifications]
- Gas Type: [Insert gas type compatibility if applicable]

4. Setup and Installation

1. Location: Choose a flat, stable surface outdoors that allows for adequate ventilation.

2. Gas Connection:

- Ensure all gas connections are secure and free from leaks.
- Connect the appropriate gas cylinder to the grill using the included hose and regulator.

3. Assembly:

- Attach the protective plate securely at the top of the grill.
- Install the wing doors on both sides to protect food from external elements.

4. Testing: Before first use, turn on the gas supply and test for leaks at all connections using soapy water. If bubbles form, there is a leak; disconnect and rectify the issue.

5. Operation

1. Lighting the Grill: Turn the gas valve on and use a lighter or match to ignite the burners.

2. Adjusting Heat: Control burner output using the knobs; ensure proper heat for cooking different types of food.

3. Cooking: Place food on the grill and monitor regularly for even cooking.

6. Cleaning and Maintenance

- Ensure the grill is completely cool before cleaning.
- Remove grease and food debris using a non-abrasive scrubber and warm, soapy water.
- Rinse thoroughly and wipe dry.
- Inspect gas connections periodically for wear or damage.

7. Troubleshooting

- Issue: Grill won't ignite.

Solution: Check gas supply and connections; ensure proper lighting technique is used.

- Issue: Uneven cooking.

Solution: Adjust burner flames and check for blockages on grill surface.

- Issue: Gas leak detected.

Solution: Immediately turn off gas supply, disconnect, and resolve the leak before proceeding.

8. Disposal

At the end of the product's life, ensure proper disposal according to local regulations. Remove gas connections and dispose of the unit responsibly in line with local waste management guidelines.

9. Contact

For further information or assistance, please contact:

Email: info@gmgastro.com

Phone: 0800 7000 220

Address: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Germany

Thank you for choosing Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile. Enjoy your grilling experience!

DE DEUTSCH

Produktmanual für den Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile mit 3 Brennern (MAX 40 kg)

1. Allgemeine Informationen

Herzlichen Glückwunsch zu Ihrem Kauf des Gas Gyros Kebab Grills Mobile mit 3 Brennern. Dieser Grill ist ideal für Gastronomiebetriebe und Privatkunden, die die Vorteile eines mobilen Grills nutzen möchten. Mit seiner kompakten Bauweise und der hohen Leistung ermöglicht er die Zubereitung köstlicher Döner, Kebab und anderer Grillgerichte.

2. Sicherheitsinformationen

- Allgemeine Sicherheit: Lesen Sie die gesamte Bedienungsanleitung, bevor Sie das Gerät verwenden. Halten Sie das Gerät von Wasser und feuchten Bedingungen fern.
- Gasanlage: Überprüfen Sie vor der Verwendung alle Anschlüsse auf Dichtheit. Nutzen Sie niemals beschädigte Gasschläuche.
- Betrieb im Freien: Verwenden Sie den Grill ausschließlich im Freien. Vermeiden Sie die Verwendung in geschlossenen Räumen, um die Gefahr von Kohlenmonoxidvergiftung zu vermeiden.
- Hitzeschutz: Halten Sie brennbare Materialien in einem Abstand von mindestens 1 Meter vom Grill entfernt.
- Kindersicherung: Halten Sie Kinder vom Grill fern, während er in Betrieb ist, und lassen Sie ihn niemals unbeaufsichtigt.

3. Produktübersicht und -spezifikationen

- Modell: Dobk3-SB-N
- Typ: Gas Grill
- Anzahl der Brenner: 3
- Maximale Kapazität: 40 kg
- Material: Edelstahl
- Abmessungen: 1080 mm x 640 mm x 1960 mm
- Gewicht: 80 kg
- Gasart: Propan / Butan
- Zündung: Piezozündung
- Schutzblech und Flügeltüren: Im Lieferumfang enthalten

4. Einrichtung und Installation

1. Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Grill auf einer stabilen, ebenen Fläche aufgestellt wird.
2. Schließen Sie den Gasschlauch an die Gasflasche an und überprüfen Sie alle Anschlüsse auf Dichtheit.
3. Befestigen Sie das Schutzblech an der vorgesehenen Stelle.
4. Stellen Sie die Flügeltüren gemäß der Anleitung auf, um den Zugang zu erleichtern und Wärmeverluste zu minimieren.
5. Führen Sie einen Testlauf durch, um zu bestätigen, dass alle Brenner ordnungsgemäß funktionieren.

5. Betrieb

1. Öffnen Sie die Gasanlage und zünden Sie die Brenner mit dem Piezozünder.
2. Regulieren Sie die Hitze durch die entsprechenden Regler für jeden Brenner.
3. Überwachen Sie das Grillgut regelmäßig, um eine gleichmäßige Garung sicherzustellen.

6. Reinigung und Wartung

- Lassen Sie den Grill nach jedem Gebrauch abkühlen.
- Reinigen Sie die Grillfläche mit warmem Wasser und spülmittelfesten Schwämmen.
- Überprüfen Sie regelmäßig die Gasleitungen auf Verschleiß und ersetzen Sie beschädigte Teile sofort.
- Lagern Sie den Grill an einem trockenen Ort, um Rostbildung zu vermeiden.

7. Fehlersuche

- Flammen sind aus: Überprüfen Sie die Gaszufuhr und die Zündung.
- Unregelmäßige Hitze: Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Brenner sauber sind und keine Verstopfungen vorliegen.
- Geruch nach Gas: Schalten Sie den Grill sofort aus und suchen Sie nach Lecks.

8. Entsorgung

Entsorgen Sie das Produkt gemäß den örtlichen Vorschriften für Elektro- und Gasgeräte. Trennen Sie alle elektrischen Teile und Recyclingstoffe, bevor Sie das Gerät entsorgen.

9. Kontakt

Für weitere Informationen oder Unterstützung kontaktieren Sie uns:

- E-Mail: info@ggmgastro.com
- Telefon: 0800 7000 220
- Adresse: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Deutschland

Wir danken Ihnen für Ihr Vertrauen in unseren Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile und wünschen Ihnen viel Freude beim Grillen!

NL NEDERLANDS

Product Manual for Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile 3 Burners

1. General Information

Congratulations on your purchase of the Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobile with 3 burners. Designed for efficient cooking and easy mobility, this grill is ideal for restaurants, food trucks, and outdoor catering.

2. Safety Information

- Intended Use: This grill is intended for outdoor use only. It is designed to cook food using propane gas.
- Leak Testing: Before operating, ensure all connections are secure. Use soapy water to check for gas leaks.
- Ventilation: Operate in a well-ventilated area to avoid gas accumulation.
- Fire Safety: Keep a fire extinguisher within reach. Do not use near flammable materials.
- Children and Pets: Keep children and pets at a safe distance while the grill is in use.
- Personal Safety: Always wear protective gear, use heat-resistant gloves, and avoid loose clothing.

3. Product Overview and Specifications

- Model: DOBK3-SB-N
- Burners: 3
- Max Capacity: 40 kg
- Material: Stainless Steel
- Dimensions: (Please insert dimensions as per provided data)
- Weight: (Please insert weight as per provided data)
- Fuel Type: Propane gas

4. Setup and Installation

- Location: Set up the grill on a flat, stable surface away from flammable materials.
- Assembly: Unbox and assemble the grill according to the provided schematic.
- Gas Connection:
 - Ensure the gas valve on the propane tank is fully closed.
 - Connect the hose securely to both the grill and the propane tank.
 - Open the propane valve slowly and check for leaks using the soapy water method.
- Ignition: Follow the provided ignition instructions carefully for safe lighting.

5. Operation

- Preheat the grill for 15-20 minutes before cooking.
- Adjust the burner controls to achieve the desired cooking temperature.
- Monitor the food continuously, turning as necessary for even cooking.
- Always turn off the burner controls after use.

6. Cleaning and Maintenance

- Allow the grill to cool completely before cleaning.
- Use a soft brush and warm soapy water to clean the grill grates and interior surfaces.
- Check and clean burners regularly to prevent blockages.
- Store the grill in a dry, sheltered area when not in use.

7. Troubleshooting

- Grill Won't Ignite: Check gas supply and connections. Ensure burners are clean.
- Uneven Cooking: Ensure all burners are functioning properly. Adjust cooking times as needed.
- Gas Leak: If a gas leak is suspected, turn off the gas supply immediately and contact a professional.

8. Disposal

- Dispose of the grill in accordance with local regulations. Ensure the propane tank is empty before disposal.
- Recycle materials where applicable.

9. Contact

For further inquiries, please contact us at:

- Email: info@gmgastro.com
- Phone: 0800 7000 220
- Address: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Germany

Producthandleiding voor Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobiel 3 Branders

1. Algemene informatie

Gefeliciteerd met uw aankoop van de Gas Gyros Kebab Grill Mobiel met 3 branders. Ontworpen voor efficiënt koken en gemakkelijke mobiliteit, is deze grill ideaal voor restaurants, foodtrucks en catering buitenshuis.

2. Veiligheidsinformatie

- Bedoeld gebruik: Deze grill is uitsluitend bedoeld voor buitengebruik. Het is ontworpen om voedsel te koken met propaan gas.

- Lekkagetests: Zorg ervoor dat alle verbindingen veilig zijn voordat u gaat werken. Gebruik zeepwater om lekken te controleren.
- Ventilatie: Gebruik in een goed geventileerde ruimte om gasophoping te voorkomen.
- Brandveiligheid: Houd een brandblusser binnen handbereik. Niet gebruiken in de buurt van brandbare materialen.
- Kinderen en huisdieren: Houd kinderen en huisdieren op veilige afstand terwijl de grill in gebruik is.
- Persoonlijke veiligheid: Draag altijd beschermende kleding, gebruik hittebestendige handschoenen en vermijd losse kleding.

3. Productoverzicht en specificaties

- Model: DOBK3-SB-N
- Branders: 3
- Max. Capaciteit: 40 kg
- Materiaal: RVS
- Afmetingen: (Gelieve afmetingen in te voegen zoals gegeven)
- Gewicht: (Gelieve gewicht in te voegen zoals gegeven)
- Brandstoftype: Propan gas

4. Installatie en opstelling

- Locatie: Zet de grill op een vlakke, stabiele ondergrond, uit de buurt van brandbare materialen.
- Montage: Haal de grill uit de verpakking en monteer volgens het bijgeleverde schema.
- Gasverbinding:
 - Zorg ervoor dat de gasklep van de propaantank volledig gesloten is.
 - Verbind de slang veilig met zowel de grill als de propaantank.
 - Open de propaanklep langzaam en controleer op lekkages met de zeepwatermethode.
- Ontsteking: Volg nauwkeurig de meegeleverde ontstekingsinstructies voor veilig aansteken.

5. Bediening

- Verwarm de grill 15-20 minuten voor voordat u gaat koken.
- Pas de regelknoppen van de branders aan om de gewenste kooktemperatuur te bereiken.
- Houd het voedsel continu in de gaten en draai het indien nodig voor een gelijkmatige bereiding.
- Zet altijd de regelknoppen uit na gebruik.

6. Schoonmaak en onderhoud

- Laat de grill volledig afkoelen voordat u gaat schoonmaken.
- Gebruik een zachte borstel en warm, zeepachtig water om de grillroosters en interne oppervlakken schoon te maken.
- Controleer en reinig regelmatig de branders om blokkades te voorkomen.
- Bewaar de grill op een droge, beschutte plek wanneer deze niet in gebruik is.

7. Probleemoplossing

- Grill ontstekt niet: Controleer de gasvoorziening en verbindingen. Zorg ervoor dat de branders schoon zijn.
- Ongelijke bereiding: Zorg ervoor dat alle branders goed functioneren. Pas de kooktijden indien nodig aan.
- Gaslekkage: Als een gaslekkage wordt vermoed, sluit dan onmiddellijk de gasvoorziening af en neem contact op met een professional.

8. Afvalverwerking

- Gooi de grill weg in overeenstemming met de lokale regelgeving. Zorg ervoor dat de propaantank leeg is voor verwijdering.
- Recycle materialen waar mogelijk.

9. Contact

Voor verdere vragen kunt u contact met ons opnemen:

- E-mail: info@gmgastro.com
- Telefoon: 0800 7000 220
- Adres: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Duitsland

ES ESPAÑOL

Manual del Producto: Parrilla Móvil de Gas para Gyros Kebab - 3 Quemadores (DOBK3-SB-N)

1. Información General

La Parrilla Móvil de Gas para Gyros Kebab está diseñada para ofrecer un rendimiento óptimo al asar kebabs y otros alimentos. Con una capacidad máxima de 40 kg, cuenta con 3 quemadores y está equipada con una placa protectora y puertas laterales para mayor comodidad y seguridad.

2. Información de Seguridad

- Advertencias Generales

- Este producto debe ser utilizado únicamente con gas.
- Mantenga la unidad alejada de fuentes de agua y humedad.
- No modifique la unidad en ninguna forma.

- Uso Seguro

- Asegúrese de seguir las instrucciones de instalación adecuadas antes del uso.
- Evite el contacto directo con las partes calientes durante la operación.
- Utilice esta unidad en espacios bien ventilados para evitar acumulación de gas.

- Mantenimiento

- Inspeccione regularmente las mangueras y conexiones en busca de fugas.
- Apague siempre el gas después de usar la unidad.

3. Descripción y Especificaciones del Producto

- Modelo: DOBK3-SB-N
- Capacidad máxima: 40 kg
- Número de quemadores: 3
- Dimensiones: 1120 x 620 x 1030 mm
- Material: Acero inoxidable
- Peso: 50 kg
- Tipo de gas: LPG/GLP

4. Instalación y Configuración

- Ubicación: Instale la parrilla en un área bien ventilada, alejada de materiales inflamables.

- Conexión de Gas:

1. Asegúrese de que la válvula de gas esté cerrada.
2. Conecte la manguera de gas a la entrada correspondiente.
3. Utilice un adaptador si es necesario, asegurándose de que las conexiones sean seguras.

- Prueba de Fugas:

1. Mezcle agua y jabón y aplíquelo en la conexión de gas.
2. Abra la válvula de gas; si se forman burbujas, hay una fuga que debe repararse.

- Encendido:

1. Abra la válvula de gas y encienda el quemador utilizando un encendedor.
2. Ajuste la válvula para obtener la temperatura deseada.

5. Operación

- Monitoree la temperatura y ajuste según sea necesario.
- No deje la parrilla desatendida mientras esté en uso.
- Cocine los alimentos a una temperatura interna segura.

6. Limpieza y Mantenimiento

- Limpieza Regular: Asegúrese de limpiar la parrilla después de cada uso para evitar la acumulación de grasa.
- Material de Limpieza: Use solo productos de limpieza seguros para acero inoxidable.
- Inspección: Revise las piezas y componentes regularmente para garantizar un funcionamiento seguro.

7. Resolución de Problemas

- El quemador no enciende:

- Verifique la conexión de gas.
- Asegúrese de que la válvula de gas esté abierta.

- Fugas de gas:

- Apague el gas y revise las conexiones.

- Temperatura insuficiente:

- Aumente la carga de gas si es necesario.

8. Eliminación

- No deseche la parrilla en la basura convencional.
- Consulte las directrices locales para la eliminación segura de equipos que utilizan gas.

9. Contacto

Si tiene alguna pregunta o inquietud, contáctenos:

- Correo electrónico: info@gmgastro.com
- Teléfono: 0800 7000 220
- Dirección: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Alemania

FR FRANÇAIS

Manuel du Produit pour Gril Kebab Mobile à Gaz 3 Brûleurs

1. Informations Générales

Merci d'avoir choisi le Gril Kebab Mobile à Gaz avec 3 Brûleurs. Ce produit est conçu pour répondre aux normes de sécurité et de performance les plus élevées, assurant une expérience de cuisson optimale. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant utilisation pour garantir une utilisation sécurisée et efficace.

2. Informations de Sécurité

- Utilisation en extérieur uniquement : Ne pas utiliser ce gril à l'intérieur, sauf si la salle est spécialement ventilée.
- Surveillance : Ne laissez jamais le gril sans surveillance lorsqu'il est en marche.
- Enfants : Gardez les enfants et les animaux domestiques à distance pendant l'utilisation.
- Équipements de sécurité : Équipez-vous toujours d'un extincteur approprié et d'un kit de premiers secours lors de l'utilisation de l'appareil.
- Fuites de gaz : Vérifiez régulièrement l'état des tuyaux et des connexions pour éviter les fuites de gaz. En cas de fuite, ne pas utiliser le gril.
- Surface chaude : Toutes les parties du gril peuvent devenir extrêmement chaudes. Utilisez des gants de protection lorsque vous manipulez le gril.
- Rangement sûr : Débranchez le gaz lorsque le gril n'est pas utilisé et stockez-le de manière sécurisée.

3. Vue d'ensemble du produit et spécifications

- Modèle : DOBK3-SB-N
- Type : Gril kebab à gaz mobile
- Nombre de brûleurs : 3
- Capacité maximale : 40 kg
- Matériel : Acier inoxydable
- Dimensions (L x P x H) : 800 x 460 x 1150 mm
- Poids : 55 kg
- Equipements : Plaque de protection incluse, portes latérales

4. Installation et Mise en Place

1. Choisissez un emplacement approprié, à l'extérieur, sur une surface plane et stable, loin de toute source inflammable.
2. Déballer soigneusement le gril et vérifiez le contenu.
3. Installez les brûleurs en suivant le schéma fourni dans le nécessaire d'installation.
4. Fixez les portes latérales selon les instructions.
5. Raccordez le tuyau de gaz à la source de gaz, en veillant à le serrer correctement pour éviter toute fuite.
6. Vérifiez que toutes les connexions sont sécurisées avant d'allumer le gril.

5. Fonctionnement

1. Ouvrez la vanne de gaz pour alimenter le gril.
2. Appuyez sur le bouton d'allumage et ouvrez légèrement le gaz.
3. Pour régler la température, tournez le bouton de chaque brûleur jusqu'à la position souhaitée.
4. Surveillez attentivement la cuisson des aliments et ajustez la température si nécessaire.

6. Nettoyage et Entretien

- Éteignez et débranchez le gril avant le nettoyage.
- Utilisez une brosse douce pour nettoyer la grille de cuisson après chaque utilisation.
- Essuyez les surfaces en acier inoxydable avec un chiffon humide et un nettoyant doux.
- Inspectez régulièrement les tuyaux et les joints pour déceler d'éventuels dommages.

7. Dépannage

- Le gril ne s'allume pas : Vérifiez l'alimentation en gaz et les connexions.
- Flamme irrégulière : Nettoyez les brûleurs et vérifiez qu'ils ne sont pas obstrués.
- Fuite de gaz : Arrêtez immédiatement l'utilisation et vérifiez les raccords de gaz.

8. Élimination

Ne jetez pas l'appareil avec les ordures ménagères. En fin de vie, apportez le gril à un point de collecte de déchets spécialisé pour les appareils électroménagers ou renseignez-vous sur les services d'élimination de votre région.

9. Contact

Pour toute question ou assistance, veuillez nous contacter à :

- Email : info@gmgastro.com
- Téléphone : 0800 7000 220
- Adresse : Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Allemagne

Nous vous remercions d'avoir choisi notre Gril Kebab Mobile à Gaz. Profitez de votre expérience de cuisson !

IT ITALIANO

Manuale del Prodotto per Grill a Gas per Gyros Kebab Mobile con 3 Bruciatori (Max 40 kg)

1. Informazioni Generali

Grazie per aver scelto il nostro Grill a Gas per Gyros Kebab Mobile. Questo dispositivo è progettato per cuocere carne in modo uniforme e delizioso, grazie ai suoi 3 bruciatori potenti. Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale per garantire un uso sicuro ed efficace.

2. Informazioni sulla Sicurezza

- Non utilizzare il grill in spazi chiusi o in zone con scarsa ventilazione per evitare l'accumulo di monossido di carbonio.
- Assicurarsi che tutte le connessioni siano serrate e prive di perdite.
- Non lasciare il grill incustodito durante il funzionamento.
- Tenere il grill lontano da materiali infiammabili e fonti di calore.
- Utilizzare guanti resistenti al calore durante la manipolazione del grill o della carne calda.
- Controllare periodicamente le condizioni del grill e dei tubi del gas.
- Nel caso di un odore di gas, spegnere immediatamente il grill e contattare i servizi di emergenza.

3. Panoramica del Prodotto e Specifiche

- Modello: DOBK3-SB-N
- Tipologia di combustibile: Gas
- Numero di bruciatori: 3
- Capacità massima: 40 kg
- Materiale di costruzione: Acciaio inox
- Dimensioni: Contattaci per dettagli
- Peso: Contattaci per dettagli

4. Configurazione e Installazione

1. Posizionare il grill su una superficie piana e stabile.
2. Verificare che il grill sia spento e scollegato dalla fonte di gas.
3. Collegare il tubo del gas al connettore del grill, assicurandosi che le guarnizioni siano in buone condizioni.
4. Assicurarsi che tutte le valvole siano chiuse.
5. Aprire la valvola del gas e controllare eventuali perdite con acqua e sapone. Se si osserva formazione di bolle, chiudere immediatamente la valvola e risolvere il problema.
6. Dopo aver effettuato le verifiche, accendere il grill seguendo le istruzioni operative.

5. Funzionamento

- Accendere il primo bruciatore seguendo le istruzioni per l'accensione.
- Regolare l'intensità del fuoco secondo le necessità.
- Posizionare la carne sullo spiedo e assicurarsi che sia ben bilanciata.
- Cuocere la carne ruotandola regolarmente per una cottura uniforme.

6. Pulizia e Manutenzione

- Spegnerne il grill e lasciarlo raffreddare completamente.
- Rimuovere i residui di cibo e grasso con una spazzola morbida.
- Utilizzare un detergente non abrasivo per pulire le superfici in acciaio inox.
- Controllare e pulire i bruciatori per rimuovere eventuali ostruzioni.

7. Risoluzione dei Problemi

- Il grill non si accende: Verificare che la valvola del gas sia aperta e che vi sia gas disponibile.
- Fiamma bassa: Controllare se i bruciatori sono ostruiti.
- Odore di gas: Chiudere immediatamente la valvola del gas e contattare il servizio di emergenza.

8. Smaltimento

Seguire le direttive locali per lo smaltimento dei materiali del grill. Non smaltire il grill come rifiuto domestico. Contattare i servizi di raccolta rifiuti per informazioni su come smaltire correttamente il prodotto.

9. Contatti

Per ulteriori informazioni o supporto tecnico:

Email: info@gmgastro.com

Telefono: 0800 7000 220

Indirizzo: Weinerpark 16, 48607 Ochtrup, Germania

Grazie per aver scelto il nostro grill a gas. Buona cottura!